MPORTNVE :
CACIANGA & € Sp s | e f oo s reme e Werniod

ORI :
CAANGA &
« oot

S e i i ot B e P

47

R

[s]e]s]a[s|s]2]a]e]2]s]u]u]a]e[u]« u]u]u]s u]u]s]u]u]u]n]x]s]||s|a]a]<|a]s]]s][=]<]]]-]«]~]-]

3 VATERAE WLOUE | WO
BB 1 [ o | sowem
L SRE [ 52310824 520016230
[ e e | s
NELLO SEIA G 1| oo ‘s23w0627 ‘s2E06248
A REUSTOPPA 1 | B 5206016259
SEATLA PER MADREVE S 52310845 5226016289
il L 1|8 wwn | waeem
AP B we | eew
easTPPA [ 52310842 522001639
i A e D | swon
IEW'E%% -0 [ 5220045 5086190019
RONDELLA PNA PER VE B8 3| ACC. AL CAREOND ZNC. 616060009
FLAN WASHER FOR SCHEW M8 GALV. CARBON STEEL
W CON ALBERO PER 20 1| A co 230631 ‘s2840018
WE CIN ALBERD PER ROTADORE 1| A 23062 ‘226840029
S BTEROF 2 T
AUS0A SHNBC) AR 2 | MG NOKAS S04 5208009 5200000159
T A o
DSTNZALE PER VILANINO OTTNE
TN TR 2 | g 520013 S2TMIN
LA R 20 I 2 5290718 522894007
R et 2 [ SOHO70
DL o S 2 | SU0HEST0
L R H : e
LN G I s
LD ORI 13 2 1R ‘01019308
NER IS RET 4 i
e 1| 5001020200
IR i ™ L =0
NERISSATIRE TP0 776 W & 3| A AL SN
20 [ oo
GUSCIETIO A AL OO TF0 200 4 3 4| Ao TR
BRGRAMMFON S | ¢ | i Een o
AR D1 SULLEVAENTD 2 | AT KA 4 S0 5252040000
e s 3 T S ssnoiois
WE TE N 8 x 30 ZNCATA 3 | ACC AL CARBOND ZNC. ‘8002000308
GALVANZED HEXAGOMAL HEAD SCREW M 8 x 30 GALY. CARBON STEEL
Bitkidau.s NE L)
AR 4 | & SagRg0 e soomd
BERASKORTTT | |5 Agmenc
AT + |l L gmee
AN B » | i oo e
WETE N 101 110 2 | ACC AL CARBOND ZNC. prr—
HEXAGONAL HEAD SCREW M 10 x 110 GALY. CARBON SEEEL
WE TE ¥ 10 1 100 2 | ACC AL CARBOND ZNC. ‘8603071000
HEXAGONAL HEAD SCREW M 10 x 100 GALV. CARBON SEEEL
WE TC CON FSAG NCASSATO W 8 x 25 s | ACC AL CARBOND ZNC.
SCREW WH RECESSED HEAD N 8 x 25 GALY. CARBON SEEEL.
WE TC CON FSAG NCASAO M 10x 30 | g | ACC AL CARBOND ZNC. ‘8601070300
SCREW WH RECESSED HEM N 10 x X GALY. CARBON STEEL
PIANA PER WE W 16 2 | ACC AL CARBOND ZNC. 0816100000
PLAN WASHER FOR SCREW M GALY. CARBON STEEL
RONDELLA GROWER PER WTE W B 1 | ACC. AL CAREONO ZIG. 617060009
ROER WASHER FOR SCREW N 8 GALV. GARBON STEEL
RONDELLA GROWER PER WTE W 10 10| ACC. AL CARBOND ZNC. 617070009
GROVER WASHER FOR SCREW W 10 GALV. CARBON STEEL
WE T.C. CON FSAGONO RCASSATO N B x 20 | 5 | ACC. AL CARBOND Z0NC. ‘6601000200
SCREW WTH RECESSED HEAD M 8 x 20 GALV. CARBON SEEEL
LB Y oo
BN TBEA" RO G 19425 6 2 | A AL CRBONO SOHOB0E
0 11.04.97 | Emesso—issued [ []
Ron. Dule Doseription Drown Checked Jpprowd
Gt / Proput
CACCIALANZA & C....
TR SRz MR T
S B A =
o ™ NONITORE TIPO AS4 ESECUZIONE IN BRONZD
o | BB W ASSEME GENERALE — PARTI COMPONENT!
S | BHHT W8 MONITOR AS4 TYPE BRONZE EXECUTION
1 GENERAL ASSEMBLY — PARTS LIST
n*mmm Sp. Sks Sods | Deg . Rev. Shest 1
=} Al | 1:2 52290702 0 [
Iy PR T TR T T T T
NFORMATON FOR MAKINO OF DRAINGS GR APPARANS HERE PROVDED FOR BY ASREEMENT WIH SAD COMPANY




